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Women / 4P / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Virag293
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.050 9.475 9.4759.425 37.425
2 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Zomorodi402
Metroplex

9.100 9.650 9.0509.600 37.400
1 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Kristen Leigh397
Metroplex

8.675 9.675 8.7009.300 36.350
5 1 4T 11 3 

3 

Lily Garner271
Texas East

8.400 9.475 9.1009.300 36.275
7T 3T 4T 2 4 

4 

Grace Thurman325
Precision

8.450 9.325 9.0509.425 36.250
6 6 2T 3T 5 

5 

Taylor Jones563
NE Texas 

8.800 9.100 9.0008.850 35.750
3T 7 9 5 6 

6 

Sharice Walton395
Metroplex

8.800 9.000 8.9008.700 35.400
3T 9 10 7T 7 

7 

Alexis Mohando405
Metroplex

8.400 9.025 8.8758.950 35.250
7T 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Sydney Singh273
Texas East

7.750 9.425 8.9008.900 34.975
11 5 8 7T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Guillory516
Gym PowerHouse

7.300 8.900 8.7508.950 33.900
13 10 6T 10 10 

10 

Jaylah Roberson344
Gymn Star

8.000 8.850 8.4508.000 33.300
9T 11 12 12 11 

11 

Nadia Day478
Rogue

8.000 8.150 8.9258.200 33.275
9T 12 11 6 12 

12 

Abbigayle Thomas565
NE Texas 

7.350 7.200 8.2507.900 30.700
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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